L
402
◆
Not UPS-able;
▲
Hazmat terms apply;
LS
Limited Supply

1. IDENTIFY PRODUCT:
Full Tub (1), Step/Seat Tub (2), Shower Pan (3), Wall Surround (4).
2. HOW TO ORDER TUBS AND SHOWER PANS
A- Facing front of tub, identify drain location:
Left Rear (1), Center Rear (2), Right Rear (3),
Left Center (4), Mid Center (5), Right Center (6),
Left Front (7), Center Front (8), Right Front (9),
Left Neo (10), Center Neo (11) or Right Neo (12).
B- Measure the tub or shower pan:
1. Measure “W” from back to outer front;
2. Measure “L” from left to right;
3. For Neo angle products measure “W” only
(Measurement should be taken from top to surround).
3. HOW TO ORDER WALL SURROUNDS
1. Measure “W” from back to front of outer edge;
2. Measure “L” from left to right;
3. Measure “H” from bottom of surround to top
(Not from floor to top).
FULL TUBS WITHOUT SKIRT
Formed ABS tubs come with a 1" foam support pad
to ensure proper drainage. Each tub has a molded
slip-resistant bottom. Satin textured finish helps hide
accidental surface scuffs. Three sided nailing flange
provides simple installation. Rolled front apron gives
tub a finished look. UPS-able (unless mentionned).
24" x 36" (PW=Parchment White, W=White):
27703 RH Drain, PW #B243650191   1
28359 RH Drain, White #B243650121   1
27704 LH Drain, PW #B243650291   1
28360 LH Drain, White #B243650221   1
24" x 40" (PW=Parchment White, W=White):
27705 RH Drain, PW #B244050191 ◆ 1
28363 RH Drain, White #B244050121 ◆ 1
27706 LH Drain, PW #B244050291 ◆ 1
28364 LH Drain, White #B244050221 ◆ 1
STEP TUBS
24" x 36" (PW=Parchment White, W=White):
27699 RH Drain, PW #B243600191 1   1
28358 LH Drain, W #B243600221 1   1
24" x 40" (PW=Parchment White, W=White):
27701 RH Drain, PW #B244000191 1 ◆ 1
TUB SURROUNDS - 3-WALL
Formed ABS tub/shower surrounds. Soap dishes/
bottle shelves conveniently designed into corner.
Easy clean satin textured finish. 1-piece seamless
construction installs easily with foam tape. No added
trim pieces required. Rolled finished edges and
90-degree fitted corners like fine home bath decor.
Specially designed bottom flange overlaps tub and
shower pan mounting flanges, no caulk needed.
Not UPS’able.
Neo Angle
Neo Angle
W W
W L
Flange
Lip
H-Strip
Skirt/Apron
W L
H
Wall Surround
Full Tub 4. IDENTIFY COLOR
White (W) or
Parchment White (PW).
W
L
H
28448 White #B343414021 ◆ 1
PLASTIC SHOWER PAN
Formed ABS shower pans come with a 1" foam
support pad to ensure proper drainage.
Each pan has a molded slip-resistant bottom.
Satin textured finish complements bath decor.
Models with four nailing flanges can be
installed in any position. UPS-able.
Can also be used in Horse Trailers & Class A’s.
28668 White #B243210221   1
THREE FLANGE,
LEFT DRAIN AT 12”
24” X 32”
CORNER
HEXAGON,
CENTER DRAIN,